
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.17 357 H 17/12/19 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

35.62 343 H 23/11/19 Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet Maidstone  3

35.70 341 H 08/10/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone  4

36.12 329 F 06/07/19 Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

36.29 324 H 03/11/20 Maidstone SC Maidstone LC Maidstone SC 0

36.51 319 H 18/12/18 Maidstone SC Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

36.65 315 H 04/01/19 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Swimming C Maidstone SC 4

37.48 294 H 09/10/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

37.57 292 H 02/12/18 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

37.95 284 H 18/11/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

38.66 268 H 06/04/19 22e meeting international de la vallee de l'Aa Lumbres, France Maidstone SC 3

39.23 257 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Maidstone SC 3

39.31 255 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

39.77 246 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

40.22 238 H 08/12/17 Maidstone Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

40.29 237 H 10/10/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

40.49 233 H 19/11/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

41.53 216 H 13/11/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

41.63 215 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Maidstone SC 3

41.68 214 H 15/11/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

41.68 214 H 11/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

41.72 213 H 11/06/17 Thanet Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

41.77 213 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

42.50 202 H 13/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

42.74 198 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

42.88 196 H 29/11/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

43.18 192 H 06/12/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
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43.18 192 H 06/12/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

43.28 191 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

44.36 177 H 06/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

44.88 171 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

45.41 165 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

46.23 157 H 07/01/14 Maidstone Time Trials January 2014 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

46.37 155 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

46.92 150 H 21/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  3

48.62 135 H 17/12/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

49.55 127 F 05/10/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

49.93 124 H 05/10/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

49.93 124 H 22/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

50.42 121 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

51.77 111 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

59.16 75  23/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:00.72 69  06/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:01.09 68  20/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.29 324 H 03/11/20 Maidstone SC Maidstone LC Maidstone SC 0

35.17 357 H 17/12/19 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

35.62 343 H 23/11/19 Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet Maidstone  3

35.70 341 H 08/10/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone  4

36.12 329 F 06/07/19 Beachfield 5th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

38.66 268 H 06/04/19 22e meeting international de la vallee de l'Aa Lumbres, France Maidstone SC 3

36.65 315 H 04/01/19 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Swimming C Maidstone SC 4

36.51 319 H 18/12/18 Maidstone SC Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

37.57 292 H 02/12/18 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

37.95 284 H 18/11/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

37.48 294 H 09/10/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

39.31 255 H 10/06/18 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

39.23 257 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Maidstone SC 3

40.22 238 H 08/12/17 Maidstone Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

39.77 246 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

40.49 233 H 19/11/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

40.29 237 H 10/10/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

41.72 213 H 11/06/17 Thanet Margate Open Margate Maidstone SC 3

43.18 192 H 06/12/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

42.88 196 H 29/11/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

42.74 198 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

41.53 216 H 13/11/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

41.68 214 H 11/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

41.77 213 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

41.63 215 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Maidstone SC 3

41.68 214 H 15/11/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

42.50 202 H 13/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

44.88 171 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

43.28 191 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

44.36 177 H 06/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

45.41 165 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

46.92 150 H 21/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  3

46.37 155 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

46.23 157 H 07/01/14 Maidstone Time Trials January 2014 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
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46.23 157 H 07/01/14 Maidstone Time Trials January 2014 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

48.62 135 H 17/12/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

50.42 121 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

51.77 111 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

49.93 124 H 22/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

49.55 127 F 05/10/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

49.93 124 H 05/10/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

59.16 75  23/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:00.72 69  06/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:01.09 68  20/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
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